Resultaten kledingbank
Boekjaar 2025

Opbrengsten
Subsidies

Overige opbrengsten
Totaal

Kosten

Huurkosten

Overige kosten
Totaal

Saldo

Balans

Totaal bezittingen
Eigen vermogen

€ 10.000,00
€ 12.792,00

ah

€
€

12.500,00
8.719,00
21.219,00

22.792,00

-1.573,00

75.394,00
75.394,00

Waarvan gereserveerd voor komende jaar/jaren

€17.500,00



